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Shenzhen GZCOM Communication Co., Ltd specializes in the development, production
and sales of optical communications products.
With the development of the optical communication industry and years of rich

experience, GZCOM can provide full range of optical products and solutions, the products
are widely used in the MAN, LAN, Fiber Channel network,Data Center, FTTx and other
fields. Our customers are covered in domestic China , Western Europe, North America,
southeast Asia, the commonwealth of independent states (cis), Africa,Middle East, South
America and other overseas areas.



PRODUCT CATALOG

2

Contents
100G QSFP28 Transceiver

100G QSFP28

100G CFP2

25G SFP28 Transceiver

25G SFP28 Dual Fiber

25G SFP28 Single Fiber

25G SFP28 BIDI

25G CWDM/DWDM

Media Converter

10/100M Dual Fiber

10/100M Single Fiber

1000M Dual Fiber

1000M Single Fiber

10/100/1000M Dual Fiber

10/100/1000M Single Fiber

SFP Media Converter

40G QSFP+ Transceiver

40G QSFP+ Dual Fiber

40G QSFP+ Single Fiber

10G SFP+/XFP Transceiver

10G SFP+/XFP Single Fiber 10G
SFP+/XFP Dual Fiber

10G SFP+/XFP CWDM/DWDM

10G SFP+ Copper

Active Optical Cable

100G QSFP28 AOC Cable

40G QSFP+ AOC Cable

25G SFP28 AOC Cable

10G SFP+ AOC Cable

SFPModule

2.5G SFP Single Fiber

2.5G SFP Dual Fiber

1.25G SFP Single Fiber

1.25G SFP Dual Fiber

155M SFP Single Fiber

155M SFP Dual Fiber

SFP Copper Transceiver

Direct Attach Cable

100G QSFP28 DAC Cable

25G SFP28 DAC Cable

40G QSFP+ DAC Cable

10G SFP+ DAC Cable

Contents



PRODUCT CATALOG

3

 Optical Transceivers


Features
 Up to 27.952 Gbps Data rate per channel
 Digital diagnostic SFF-8436 compliant
 Electrically hot-pluggable
 Compliant with QSFP28 MSA
 Case operating temperature range:0°C to 70°C
 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information

PN No. Data Rates Package Wavelength(nm) Reach Interface Source

GZQ10X-C01 100Gbs QSFP28

SR4

850 100M MPO VCSEL+PIN

GZQ10X-C2 100Gbs QSFP28

CLR4

1264.5-1337.5 2KM LC DFB+PIN

GZQ10X-C2 100Gbs QSFP28

PSM4

1295-1325 2KM MPO DFB+PIN

GZQ10X-C10 100Gbs QSFP28

LR4

1295-1310 10KM LC DML+PIN

GZQ10X-C30 100Gbs QSFP28

ER4

1295-1310 30KM LC EML+PIN

GZQ10X-C40 100Gbs QSFP28

ER4

1295-1310 40KM LC EML+PIN

Solution 1

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZQ10X-C10 100G QSFP28 1295-1310nm 10KM LC

100G QSFP28 Transceiver
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40G QSFP+ Transceiver

Features
 Up to 11.1Gbps Data rate per channel
 Digital diagnostic SFF-8436 compliant
 Electrically hot-pluggable
 Compliant with QSFP28 MSA
 Case operating temperature range:0°C to 70°C
 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Wavelength(nm) Reach Interface Source

GZQ4X-C01 40Gbs QSFP+

SR4

850 100M MPO VCSEL+PIN

GZQ4X-C03 40Gbs QSFP+

ESR4

850 300M MPO VCSEL+PIN

GZQ4X-C2 40Gbs QSFP+

PSM4

1270-1330 2KM MPO DFB+PIN

GZQ4X-C10 40Gbs QSFP+

LR4

1295-1310 10KM LC DFB+PIN

GZQ4X-C30 40Gbs QSFP+

ER4

1295-1310 30KM LC DFB+PIN

GZQ4X-C40 40Gbs QSFP+

ER4

1295-1310 40KM LC DFB+PIN

Solution 1

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZQ4X-C01 40G QSFP+ 100M SR4 850nm MPO

② Patch Cord 2M MPO Female to Female 12 Fibers OM3 Type B

40G QSFP+ Transceiver
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25G SFP28 Transceiver

Features
 Hot-pluggable SFP28 form factor
 Support 25Gbps data rate
 Electrically hot-pluggable
 Internal CDR on both Transmitter and Receiver channel
 Case operating temperature range:0°C to 70°C
 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information

PN No. Data Rates Package Wavelength(nm) Reach Interface Source

GZS2X-C01 25Gbs SFP28

SR

850 100M MPO VCSEL+PIN

GZS2X-C10 25Gbs SFP28

LR

1310 10KM LC DFB+PIN

GZS2X-C40 25Gbs SFP28

ER

1310 40KM LC EML+PIN

GZSCxx2X-C10 25Gbs SFP28

CWDM

1270- 10KM LC DFB+PIN

GZSDxx2X-C10 25Gbs SFP28

DWDM

C17-C60 10KM LC EML+PIN

GZSxx2X-C10 25Gbs SFP28

BIDI

1270/1330 10KM LC DFB+PIN

GZSxx2X-C20 25Gbs SFP28

BIDI

1270/1330 20KM LC DFB+PIN

Solution 1

25G SFP28 Transceiver
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10G SFP+ Transceiver

Features
 Up to 9.95Gbps to 10.5Gbps

 Single +3.3V power supply

 Hot-pluggable

 International Class1 laser safety certified

 Case operating temperature range:0°C to 70°C

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Wavelength(nm) Reach Interface Source

GZSX-C01 10Gbs SFP+ SR 850 300M LC VCSEL+PIN

GZSX-C2 10Gbs SFP+

LRM

1310 2KM LC FP+PIN

GZSX-C10 10Gbs SFP+ LR 1310 10KM LC DFB+PIN

GZSX-C40 10Gbs SFP+ ER 1310 40KM LC DFB+PIN

GZSX-C40 10Gbs SFP+ ER 1550 40KM LC EML+PIN

GZSX-C80 10Gbs SFP+ ZR 1550 80KM LC EML+PIN

GZSxxX-C10 10Gbs SFP+

BIDI

1270/1330 10KM LC DFB+PIN

GZSxxX-C40 10Gbs SFP+

BIDI

1270/1330 40KM LC DFB+PIN

GZSxxX-C60 10Gbs SFP+

BIDI

1270/1330 60KM LC DFB+APD

GZSxxX-C80 10Gbs SFP+

BIDI

1490/1550 80KM LC EML+APD

GZSCxxX-C20 10Gbs SFP+

CWDM

1270-1610 20KM LC DFB+PIN

GZSCxxX-C40 10Gbs SFP+

CWDM

1470-1610 40KM LC EML+PIN

GZSCxxX-C80 10Gbs SFP+

CWDM

1470-1610 80KM LC EML+APD

GZSDxxX-C40 10Gbs SFP+

DWDM

DWDM 40KM LC EML+PIN

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZS2X-C10 25G SFP25 10KM LR 1310nm LC

② Patch Cord Patch Cord LC/UPC-LC/UPC Duplex 2.00mm LSZH OS2 G657

10G SFP+ Transceiver
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GZSDxxX-C80 10Gbs SFP+

DWDM

DWDM 80KM LC EML+APD

Solution 1

1.25G SFP+ Transceiver

Features
 Data-rate of 1.25Gbps operation

 Single +3.3V power supply

 Hot-pluggable

 International Class1 laser safety certified

 Case operating temperature range:0°C to 70°C

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Wavelength(nm) Reac

h

Interface Source

GZS12-C05 1.25Gbs SFP SX 850 550M LC VCSEL+PIN

GZS12-C2-SM 1.25Gbs SFP 1310 Single mode 2KM LC FP+PIN

GZS12-C2-MM 1.25Gbs SFP 1310 Multi mode 2KM LC FP+PIN

GZS12-C10 1.25Gbs SFP LX 1310 10K

M

LC DFB+PIN

GZS12-C40 1.25Gbs SFP EX 1310 40K

M

LC DFB+PIN

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZSCxxX-C40 10G SFP+ CWDM 20KM

② Patch Cord 2M LC/UPC-LC/UPC Patch Cord OS2

③ Mux/Demux 16 Channels 1470-1610nm Dual Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux

1.25G SFPTransceiver
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GZS12-C40 1.25Gbs SFP EX 1550 40K

M

LC EML+PIN

GZS12-C80 1.25Gbs SFP ZX 1550 80K

M

LC EML+PIN

GZSxx12-C10 1.25Gbs SFP BIDI 1270/1330 10K

M

LC DFB+PIN

GZSxx12-C40 1.25Gbs SFP BIDI 1270/1330 40K

M

LC DFB+PIN

GZSxx12-C60 1.25Gbs SFP BIDI 1270/1330 60K

M

LC DFB+APD

GZSxx12-C80 1.25Gbs SFP BIDI 1490/1550 80K

M

LC EML+APD

GZSCxx12-C20 1.25Gbs SFP CWDM 1270-1610 20K

M

LC DFB+PIN

GZSCxx12-C40 1.25Gbs SFP CWDM 1470-1610 40K

M

LC EML+PIN

GZSCxx12-C80 1.25Gbs SFP CWDM 1470-1610 80K

M

LC EML+APD

GZSDxx12-C40 1.25Gbs SFP

DWDM

DWDM 40K

M

LC EML+PIN

GZSDxx12-C80 1.25Gbs SFP

DWDM

DWDM 80K

M

LC EML+APD

GZSDxx12-C100 1.25Gbs SFP

DWDM

DWDM 100K

M

LC EML+APD

SFP/SFP+ Copper-T Transceiver

Features
 Support 10Gbase-T / 5Gbase-T / 2.5Gbase-T / 1000base-TSingle

 +3.3V power supply

 International Class1 laser safety certified

 Compact RJ-45 connector assembly

 Case operating temperature range:0°C to 70°C

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Wavelength(nm) Reach Interface Source

GZ-T1 1.25Gbs SFP RJ45 / 100M RJ45 /

GZ-T2 1.25Gbs SFP RJ45 / 100M RJ45 /

GZ-T3 1.25Gbs SFP RJ45 / 100M RJ45 /

GZ-T4 1.25Gbs SFP RJ45 / 100M RJ45 /

SFP/SFP+ Copper-T Transceiver
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GZ-T5 10Gbs SFP+ RJ45 / 30M RJ45 /

Solution 1

Features
 QSFP28 conforms to the Small Form Factor SFF8665

 4-Channel Full-Duplex Passive Copper

 Support data rates : 25.78Gb/s (per channel)

 Maximum aggregate data rate: 100Gb/s (4 x 25.78Gb/s)

 Copper link x (x=1m,3m,5m)

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Cable Material Temperature

GZQ10X-DAC-1 100Gbs QSFP28 to QSFP28 1M PVC 0~70℃

GZQ10X-DAC-3 100Gbs QSFP28 to QSFP28 3M PVC 0~70℃

GZQ10X-DAC-5 100Gbs QSFP28 to QSFP28 5M PVC 0~70℃

Solution 1

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZ-T5 10G SFP+ 30M Copper-T RJ-45

② Cat6 Cable Cat6 UTP Cable

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZQ10X-DAC-1 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Passive Copper Cables 1M

100G QSFP28 DAC Cable
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Features
 QSFP28 conforms to the Small Form Factor SFF8665

 4-Channel Full-Duplex Passive Copper

 Support data rates : 25.78Gb/s (per channel)

 Maximum aggregate data rate: 100Gb/s (4 x 25.78Gb/s)

 Copper link x (x=1m,3m,5m, 7m)

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Cable Material Temperature

GZQ10X-4-DAC

-1

100Gbs QSFP28 to 4XSFP28 1M PVC 0~70℃

GZQ10X-4-DAC

-3

100Gbs QSFP28 to 4XSFP28 3M PVC 0~70℃

GZQ10X-4-DAC

-5

100Gbs QSFP28 to 4XSFP28 5M PVC 0~70℃

Solution
1

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

100G QSFP28 TO 4x25G SFP28 DAC Cable
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Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Cable Material Temperature

GZQ4X-DAC-1 40Gbs QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1M PVC 0~70℃

GZQ4X-DAC-3 40Gbs QSFP+ to QSFP+ 3M PVC 0~70℃

GZQ4X-DAC-5 40Gbs QSFP+ to QSFP+ 5M PVC 0~70℃

GZQ4X-DAC-7 40Gbs QSFP+ to QSFP+ 7M PVC 0~70℃

①
GZQ10X-4-DAC

-1
100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 DAC Cable 2m

Features
 Maximum aggregate data rate: 41.25 Gbps (4 x10.3125Gbit/s)

 Hybrid cable conforms to the Small Form Factor SFF-8436

 Temperature Range: 0~ 70°C

 Power Supply :+3.3V

 Copper link length up to x (x=0.5~7m)

 RoHS Compliant

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZQ4X-DAC-1 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ Direct Attach Passive Copper Cables 1M

40G QSFP+ DAC Cable
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Features
 High-Density QSFP 38-PIN and 4×SFP 20-PIN Connector

 Hybrid cable conforms to the Small Form Factor SFF-8436 and SFF-8431

 Maximum aggregate data rate: 41.25Gbps (4 ×10.3125Gbit/s)

 Maximum aggregate data rate: 100Gb/s (4 x 25.78Gb/s)

 Copper link x (x=1m,3m,5m, 7m)

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Cable Material Temperature

GZQ4X-4-DAC-

1

40Gbs QSFP+ to 4XSFP+ 1M PVC 0~70℃

GZQ4X-4-DAC-

3

40Gbs QSFP+ to 4XSFP+ 3M PVC 0~70℃

GZQ4X-4-DAC-

5

40Gbs QSFP+ to 4XSFP+ 5M PVC 0~70℃

GZQ4X-4-DAC-

7

40Gbs QSFP+ to 4XSFP+ 7M PVC 0~70℃

Solution 1

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

①
GZQ4X-4-DAC-

1
40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ DAC Cable 2m

40G QSFP+ To 4x10G SFP+ DAC Cable
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Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Cable Material Temperature

GZS2X-DAC-1 25Gbs SFP28 to SFP28 1M PVC 0~70℃

GZS2X-DAC-3 25Gbs SFP28 to SFP28 3M PVC 0~70℃

GZS2X-DAC-5 25Gbs SFP28 to SFP28 5M PVC 0~70℃

GZS2X-DAC-7 25Gbs SFP28 to SFP28 7M PVC 0~70℃

Solution 1

10G SFP+ DAC Cable

Features
 Up to 25Gb/s data rate SFF-8402 Compliant

 Single 3.3V supply voltage

 Operating case temperature of 0-70 °C

 Compliant with SFF-8432.

 Copper link x (x=1m,3m,5m, 7m)

 RoHS Compliant

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZQ2X-DAC-1 25G SFP28 to SFP28 DAC Cable 1m

25G SFP28 DAC Cable

10G SFP+ DAC Cable
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Features
 Support for multi-gigabit data rates up to10Gb/s

 Data rates backward compatible to 1 Gb/s

 Operating case temperature of 0-70 °C

 Hot-pluggable SFP 20PIN footprint

 Copper link x (x=1m,3m,5m, 7m...15m)

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Cable Material Temperature

GZSX-DAC-1 10Gbs SFP+ to SFP+ 1M PVC 0~70℃

GZSX-DAC-3 10Gbs SFP+ to SFP+ 3M PVC 0~70℃

GZSX-DAC-5 10Gbs SFP+ to SFP+ 5M PVC 0~70℃

GZSX-DAC-7 10Gbs SFP+ to SFP+ 7M PVC 0~70℃

Solution 1

100G QSFP28 AOC Cable

Features
 Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable

 Transmission data rate up to 26Gbit/s per channel

 Reliable VCSEL array technology using multimode fiber

 Temperature Range: 0~ 70°C

 Power Supply :+3.3V

 Available in standard lengths of 3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50,70m

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZQX-DAC-1 10G SFP+ to SFP+ DAC Cable 1m

100G QSFP28 AOC Cable
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PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Tx Cable Type

GZQ10X-AOC-1 100Gbs QSFP28 to QSFP28 1M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZQ10X-AOC-3 100Gbs QSFP28 to QSFP28 3M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZQ10X-AOC-5 100Gbs QSFP28 to QSFP28 5M 850nm VCSEL OM3

Solution 1

Features
 Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8436 and SFF-8431

 850nm VCSEL laser and PIN photo-detector

 Digital diagnostics functions are available via the I2C interface

 Temperature Range: 0~ 70°C

 Power Supply :+3.3V

 Available in standard lengths of 3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50,70m

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information

PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Tx Cable Type

GZQ10X-4-AOC 100Gbs QSFP28 to 4XSFP28 1M 850nm VCSEL OM3

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZQ10X-AOC-1 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 AOC Cable 1m

100G QSFP28 To 4X25G SFP28 AOC Cable
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-1

GZQ10X-4-AOC

-3

100Gbs QSFP28 to 4XSFP28 3M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZQ10X-4-AOC

-5

100Gbs QSFP28 to 4XSFP28 5M 850nm VCSEL OM3

Solution 1

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Tx Cable Type

GZQ4X-AOC-1 40Gbs QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZQ4X-AOC-3 40Gbs QSFP+ to QSFP+ 3M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZQ4X-AOC-5 40Gbs QSFP+ to QSFP+ 5M 850nm VCSEL OM3

Solution1

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

①
GZQ10X-4-AOC

-1
100G QSFP28 to 4XSFP28AOC Cable 1m

Features
 Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable

 Transmission data rate up to 11.3Gbit/s per channel

 Reliable VCSEL array technology using multimode fiber

 Temperature Range: 0~ 70°C

 Power Supply :+3.3V

 Available in standard lengths of 3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50,70m

 RoHS Compliant

40G QSFP+ To QSFP+ AOC Cable
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Features
 Compliant to the 40GBASE-SR4 and XLPPI

 Specification per IEEE 802.3ba-2010 and supporting

 40G-IB-QDR / 20G-IB-DDR / 10G-IB-SDR applications

 Compliant to the industry standard SFF-8436

 QSFP+ Specification

 Temperature Range: 0~ 70°C

 Power Supply :+3.3V

 Available in standard lengths of 3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50,70m

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Tx Cable Type

GZQ4X-4-AOC-

1

40Gbs QSFP+ to 4XSFP+ 1M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZQ4X-4-AOC-

3

40Gbs QSFP+ to 4XSFP+ 3M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZQ4X-4-AOC-

5

40Gbs QSFP+ to 4XSFP+ 5M 850nm VCSEL OM3

Solution 1

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZQ4X-AOC-1 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+AOC Cable 1m

40G QSFP+ To 4X10G SFP+ AOC Cable
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Features
 Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8431

 850nm VCSEL laser and PIN photo-detector

 Maximum link length of 70m on OM3 MMF and 100m on OM4 MMF

 Digital diagnostics functions

 Temperature Range: 0~ 70°C

 Power Supply :+3.3V

 Hot Pluggable

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Tx Cable Type

GZS2X-AOC-1 25Gbs SFP28 to SFP28 1M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZS2X-AOC-3 25Gbs SFP28 to SFP28 3M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZS2X-AOC-5 25Gbs SFP28 to SFP28 5M 850nm VCSEL OM3

Solution 1

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

①
GZQ4X-4-AOC-

1
40G QSFP+ to 4XSFP+AOC Cable 1m

25G SFP28 To SFP28 AOC Cable
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10G SFP+ To SFP+ AOC Cable

Features
 Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8431

 850nm VCSEL laser and PIN photo-detector

 Maximum link length of 70m on OM3 MMF and 100m on OM4 MMF

 Digital diagnostics functions

 Temperature Range: 0~ 70°C

 Power Supply :+3.3V

 Hot Pluggable

 RoHS Compliant

Ordering Information
PN No. Data Rates Package Reach Tx Cable Type

GZSX-AOC-1 10Gbs SFP+ to SFP+ 1M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZSX-AOC-3 10Gbs SFP+ to SFP+ 3M 850nm VCSEL OM3

GZSX-AOC-5 10Gbs SFP+ to SFP+ 5M 850nm VCSEL OM3

Solution 1

Features
 Data Rate: 10/100Mbps, 1000Mbps, 10/100/1000Mbps

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZS2X-AOC-1 25G SFP28 to SFP28 AOC Cable 1m

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZSX-AOC-1 10G SFP+ to SFP+ AOC Cable 1m

10G SFP+ To SFP+ AOC Cable

Media Converter



PRODUCT CATALOG

20

 Fiber Type: 550M/2KM for Multimode; 20/40/60/80/120KM for Single mode

 Optic Connector: SC(default)/ST/FC/LC, SFP

 Supports AC110V/220V and DC48V

Ordering Information

Media Converter

PN. Description

10/100Mbps Dual Fiber

GZM-100-2 10/100M Dual Fiber MMMedia Converter, 1310nm,2KM SC Connector

GZM-100-20 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310nm, 20KM SC Connector

GZM-100-20 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converted, 1310nm,40KM SC Connector

GZM-100-40 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550nm,60KM SC Connector

GZM-100-80 10/100M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550nm,80KM SC Connector

10/100Mbps Single Fiber

GZM-100-20A

GZM-100-20B

10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310/1550nm,20KM SC Connector

10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/1310nm,20KM SC Connector

GZM-100-40A

GZM-100-40B

10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310/1550nm,40KM SC Connector

10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/1310nm,40KM SC Connector

GZM-100-60A

GZM-100-60B

10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1490/1550nm,60KM SC Connector

10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1490nm,60KM SC Connector

GZM-100-80A

GZM-100-80B

10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1490/1550nm,80KM SC Connector

10/100M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/1490nm,80KM SC Connector

1000Mbps Dual Fiber

GZM-1000-05 1000M Dual Fiber MMMedia Converter, 850nm 550M SC Connector

GZM-1000-20 1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310nm,20KM SC Connector

GZM-1000-40 1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310nm,40KM SC Connector

GZM-1000-80 1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550nm,80KM SC Connector

1000Mbps Single Fiber

GZM-1000-20A

GZM-1000-20B

1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310/1550nm,20KM SC Connector

1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/131 Onm,20KM SC Connector

10/100/1000Mbps Dual Fiber

GZM-1100-05 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber MMMedia Converter,850nm,550M SC Connector

GZM-1100-2 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber MMMedia Converter,1310nm,2KM SC Connector

GZM-1100-20 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310nm,20KM SC Connector

GZM-1100-40 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1310nm,40KM SC Connector

GZM-1100-60 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1550nm,60KM SC Connector

GZM-1100-80 10/100/1000M Dual Fiber SM Media Converter,1550nm,80KM SC Connector

10/100/1000Mbps Single Fiber
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Solution 1

Item No. GZCOM PN Description

① GZM-M-SFP 10/100/1000Mbps SFP Media Converter without SFP Module

② Media Converter Chassis Media Converter Chassis 12 slots

GZM-1100-20A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310/1550nm,20KM SC

GZM-1100-20B 10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/1310nm,20KM SC

GZM-1100-40A 10/100/1000MM Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1310/1550nm,40KM SC

GZM-1100-40B 10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter, 1550/1310nm,40KM SC

GZM-1100-60A 10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,! 490/1550nm,60KM SC

GZM-1100-60B 10/100/1000M Single Fiber SM Media Converter,1550/1490nm,60KM SC

Media Converter SFP/SFP+ slot

GZM-M-SFP 10/100Mbps SFPMedia Converter without SFPModule

GZM-G-SFP 10/100/1000Mbps SFPMedia Converter without SFPModule

GZM-X-SFP 10G SFP+ Media converter without SFPModule
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